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Monday, August 19, 2024 Teacher Institute: No School 

T.~~~<¥)'., August 20, 2024 Teacher Institute: No School 
Wednesday, Au~st 21, 2024 Half Day of Classes: Grades 1st-8th: Leigh dismissal-ll:40am & Giles dismissal-ll :50am 

Kinder11:arten Testing: no classesWednesday, Auz.!:!st 21-27, 2024 

First Full Dav of Classes: Grades 1st-8th (see times below) 

Tuesda_x, A~gust 27, 2024 
Thursday, AUz.!:!St 22, 2024 

Kindergarten Orientation- 6:30om 

Wednesday, August 28, 2024 Kindergarten attends half day only 
thru Friday, August 30, 2024 Times: TBD 

Wednesday, August 28, 2024 All Wednesdays are Early Release Days (see times below) 
thru Wednesday, June 4, 2025 

Monday, Seotember 2, 2024 Labor Dav: No School 
'!~~~dav, September 3, 2024 First full dav of Kinder11:arten be11:ins 

School Improvement Planning Day (SIP): Giles: 8:20-11 :50am. Leigh: Full day Kinder-4th: 8:10-l 1:40am 
Friday, September 13, 2024 Half day Kinder: TBD 

School Improvement Planning Day (SIP): Giles: 8:20-11 :50am. Leigh: Full day Kinder-4th: 8: I 0-11 :40am 
Friday, October 11, 2024 

Half day Kinder: TBD 

M..~1!..<!.~ October 14, 2024 Columbus Dav: No School 
Tuesd~ November 5, 2024 Election Day: No School 

'!!!~~<!.~,November 12, 2024 District Teacher Conferences: 4:00-8:00om 
Thursdav, November 14, 2024 District Teacher Conferences: 4:00-8 :00om 

£~!.z', November 22, 2024 End of First Trimester 

Monday, November 25, 2024 thru Thanksgiving Holiday: No School .Fridav, November 29, 2024 
Early Release: Leicli 1: 1 0om Giles 1 :20om ,!_r_!~_y:. December 20, 2024 

Monday, December 23, 2024 Holiday Vacation: No School 
thru Friday, January 3, 2025 

Monday, Janua11:_§, 2025 Teacher Institute: No School 
Tuesday, January 7, 2025 School Resumes 

M..~1!..<!.~ January 20, 2025 Martin Luther King Dav: No School** 
School Improvement Planning Day (SIP): Giles: 8:20-11 :50am. Leigh: Full day Kinder-4th: 8: I 0-11 :40am 

Friday February 14, 2025 
Half day Kinder: TBD 

Monday, February 17, 2025 President's Day: No School** 
Frida}'., February 28, 2025 End of Second Trimester 

lMondav, March 3, 2025 iPulaski Dav: No School** 
Tuesday, March 11 , 2025 !District Teacher Conferences: 4:00-8:00om 

l!!~~~ax, March 13, 2025 iDistrict Teacher Conferences: 4:00-8:00om 

~!:i~X, March 28, 2025 IEarly Release: Leigh I: 1 Oom Giles 1 :20om 

Monday, March 31, 2025 Spring Vacation: No School 
thru Fridav, April 4, 2025 ·-·-~·--

Monday, April 7, 2025 School Resumes 
Friday, April 18, 2025 No School 
Mond~ April 21, 2025 No School 

Teacher Institute: No School 
Monday, May 26, 2025 
,£~ ! }'., May 23, 2025 

Memorial Day: No School 
Monday, June 2, 2025 End of Third Trimester 

To be determined !8th Grade Graduation at 7:00om 
To be determined Kinder11:arten Celebration 

~~sday, June 5, 2025 Half Day: Giles: 5th-7th 8:20-11:S0am. Leigh: 1st-4th: 8:10-11 :40am 
Thursday, June 12, 2025 Last day of school... if no emergency days are taken then June 5, 2025 will be the last day ofpupil 

attendance 

*Please plan on havin2 vour child attend school throuim June 12th* 
**May be needed for an emergency make-up day 

Monday, Tuesday, Thursday and Friday 
Leigh School Hours: Half Day Kindergarten TBD 

Leigh Full Day Kindergarten-Fourth Grade: 8:10-3:05 
Giles School Hours: 8:20am-3:15pm 

***Early Release Wednesday*** 
Leigh School Hours: Haf Day Kindergarten: TBD 

Leigh Full Day Kindergarten-Fourth Grade: 8:10am-2:25pm 
Giles School Hours: 8:20am-2:35om 

February 20, 2024 


